
SPEC NO.  082-17

Date:   May 9, 2017 

Coordinator Buyer Mandatory Pre-Bid Mandatory Pre Bid Date

Peter Hallock Dan Kruck Yes April 7, 2017

Phone:   Phone: 

Email:  hallpc@jea.com 
Email:  

krucdr@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Steven Davis 904-219-8778 sdavis@candesconsults.com x x

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Americus Spencer 904-716-6746 aspencer@candesconsults.com x x

CDM Smith Patric Victor 904-437-6736 victorpr@cdmsmith.com x

CES Consultants Bart Ciambella 352-216-7606 bcambella@cesconsult.com x

CMTS Bill McCann 904-412-6583 old84zack@yahoo.com x

PRE-BID ATTENDEES

TITLE:      JEA Design, Permitting, and Construction Management of Septic 

Tank Phase-Out Projects 

Pre-Bid Time

11:00 a.m.  
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street, 

Jacksonville, FL 32202 
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CMTS, LLC Ejaz Ahmad 904-219-3991 eahmad@cmtsinc.com x

CPH, Inc. Wade Olszewski 904-332-0999 wodeo@cphcorp.com x

Dewberry Engineers Rey Malave 321-354-9656 rmalave@dewberry.com x

England Thimes& Miller Robert Kermitz 904-265-3112 kermitzr@etminc.com x

Gannett Fleming Inc. John V. Daugherty 904-631-6405 jdougherty@gtnet.com x

Infinity global Solutions Josh Cockrell 904-390-9963 josh.cockrell@igsolutions.com 

J. Collins Engineering 

Assoc, LLC John Collins 904-262-4121 john@jcollinsengineering.com x x x

JEA Pete Hallock 665-8689 hallpc@jea.com 

JEA Kathy Grimsley 904-665-5252 grimka@jea.com 

JEA Nadine Carswell 9041-665-6257 carsgs@jea.com 

Jones Edmunds Harold Bridges 744-5401 hbridges@jonesedmunds.com x

Land Surveyors R.E. 

Holland & Assoc. Robert Holland 904-260-6300 reh@reholland.net x

Meskel & Assoc. Engineers Tom Traver 904-519-6990 traver@meskelengineering.com x x

mailto:eahmad@cmtsinc.com
mailto:wodeo@cphcorp.com
mailto:rmalave@dewberry.com
mailto:kermitzr@etminc.com
mailto:jdougherty@gtnet.com
mailto:josh.cockrell@igsolutions.com
mailto:john@jcollinsengineering.com
mailto:hallpc@jea.com
mailto:grimka@jea.com
mailto:carsgs@jea.com
mailto:hbridges@jonesedmunds.com
mailto:reh@reholland.net
mailto:traver@meskelengineering.com


Mittauer & Associates Micahel Tibble 904-278-0030 jshepler@mittauer.com x

Mittauer & Associates Micahel Tibble 904-278-0030 mtibble@mittauer.com 

Reholland Land Surveyors Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@reholland.net x

Surveyors & Mappers 

Ghiotto & Associates Inc. Philip Ghiotto 904-886-0071 pghiotto@ghiotto.com x 

Water Resource Tech Bill Wilson 904-718-2003 bwilson@wrtllc.com x 

Water Resource Tech Connor Alexander 904-718-3574 calexander@wrtllc.com x
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